Xilinx Power Estimator User Guide www.xilinx.com 62
UG440 (v2013.1/14.5) March 20, 2012
Resource Sheets
TIP: To minimize on output signals always use the weakest driver settings which meet your
performance goals (lpowerower the drive strength and slew rate).
TIP: Using on-chip terminated standards is a good way to improve the signal integrity of the
waveforms seen by the receiver. Since the terminations are embedded inside the FPGA, the termination
power will contribute to raising the device junction temperature. In order to minimize this power try to

IO_POWER SelectIO blocks power (W)
GTP_POWER Lowest speed transceiver blocks power (W)
GTX_POWER Lower speed transceiver blocks power (W)
GTH_POWER High speed transceiver blocks power (W)
GTZ_POWER Highest speed transceiver blocks power (W)
STATIC_POWER Device static power (W)
PS_POWER Zynq-7000 processing system (PS) power (W)
PS_STATIC Zynq-7000 PS device static power (W)
PL_STATIC Zynq-7000 programmable logic (PL) device static power (W)
Table 7: Power Supply Panel - Named Cells (See Figure 22)
Named Cell Description
VCCINT VCCINT core voltage level (V)
VCCBRAM VCCBRAM voltage level (V)
VCCAUX VCCAUX voltage level (V)
VCCAUX_IO VCCAUX_IO voltage level (V)
VCCO33 VCCO 3.3V voltage level (V)
Xilinx Power Estimator User Guide www.xilinx.com 84
UG440 (v2013.1/14.5) March 20, 2012
Automating XPE
Using Formulas
With Excel formulas you can simplify data entry, spreadsheet parameterization or create
customer reports as explained in the following examples
Example1: Set clock frequency of all attached synchronous loads in a single place.
Typically a clock net may reach multiple types of resources. Instead of entering the clock
frequency on each sheet the following formula can be used on the resource sheets while the
clock frequency is only defined once in the Clock sheet. Any change of the clock frequency
would immediately be reflected on all the linked resource sheets
=CLOCK!E19
Example 2: Calculate the fanout sum of all the different loads driven by a clock.
On the clock sheet you may find it useful to enter formulas similar to:
=SUM(LOGIC!G10:I10,BRAM!E10,DSP!E8)
=SUM(IO!I10:K12)
VCCO25 VCCO 2.5V voltage level (V)
VCCO18 VCCO 1.8V voltage level (V)
VCCO15 VCCO 1.5V voltage level (V)
VCCO135 VCCO 1.35V voltage level (V)
VCCO12 VCCO 1.2V voltage level (V)
Table 8: Environment Table - Named Cells (See Figure 21)
Named Cell Description
AMBIENT_TEMP Ambient temperature (°C)
BOARD_TEMP Board temperature (°C)